



Chocolate Mousse Cheesecake 6” Domed

FMI Code	101227
Brand	Fair Market
Cook Level	Fully Cooked
Type	Cheesecake
Case Pack	6/1.63 lb
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	10T x 10H—100 cs per pallet
Net Case Weight	9.78 lbs
Gross Case Weight	11.55 lbs
Case/Unit UPC (GTIN)	785397134605



Preparation Instructions

Thaw and serve.

Ingredients

Cream (40% milkfat heavy cream. Contains 0.5% of the following: carrageenan, mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80), cream cheese, (pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, stabilizers [carob bean, xanthan, guar gums]), cookie crumb with chocolate (wheat flour, cane sugar, palm oil, cocoa [processed with alkali], caramel color, sodium bicarbonate, whey [milk], salt), sugar, semi-sweet chocolate (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, soy lecithin [as emulsifier], vanillin [artificial flavor]), whole eggs, powdered sugar, egg whites, margarine (palm oil, water, salt. Contains 2% or less of the following: soy lecithin, color [E160a beta-carotene]), egg yolks, semi-sweet chocolate (sugar cocoa mass, cocoa butter, butter oil [milk], soy lecithin [emulsifier], vanillin, natural vanilla), unsweetened chocolate, butter (cream) artificial vanilla flavor, salt, cream of tartar.

NUTRITION FACTS

6 servings per container

Serving Size	1 slice (123g)
Calories per Serving	460
	Amt/Serving
Total fat	33g
Saturated Fat	20g
Trans Fat	1g
Cholesterol	135mg
Sodium	210mg
Total carbs	39g
Dietary Fiber	2g
Sugars	29g
Added Sugars	27g
Protein	6g
Vitamin D	1%
Calcium	6%
Iron	15%
Potassium	4%

Allergens: Egg, milk, soy, and wheat allergens. ALLERGY WARNING: THIS PRODUCT IS PROCESSED IN A PLANT THAT MANUFACTURES PRODUCTS WITH PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.